146
φ
d a
φ
d a
φ
D
a

One non-contact
seal
(NKE)
Two non-contact
seals
(2NKE)
■ Deep-groove Ball Bearings
Bore Diameter: 28～50mm
Boundary dimensions (mm) Bearing No.
d D B r
(min) Open type Shield type Contact seal type Non-contact seal type
28
58 16 1 62/28 62/28ZE 62/28ZZE 62/28NSE 62/28-2NSE 62/28NKE 62/28-2NKE
68 18 1.1 63/28 63/28ZE 63/28ZZE 63/28NSE 63/28-2NSE 63/28NKE 63/28-2NSE
30
42 7 0.3 6806 6806ZE 6806ZZE 6806NSE 6806-2NSE 6806NKE 6806-2NKE
47 9 0.3 6906 6906ZE 6906ZZE 6906NSE 6906-2NSE 6906NKE 6906-2NKE
55 9 0.3 16006 － － － － － －
55 13 1 6006 6006ZE 6006ZZE 6006NSE 6006-2NSE 6006NKE 6006-2NKE
62 16 1 6206 6206ZE 6206ZZE 6206NSE 6206-2NSE 6206NKE 6206-2NKE
72 19 1.1 6306 6306ZE 6306ZZE 6306NSE 6306-2NSE 6306NKE 6306-2NKE
32
65 17 1 62/32 62/32ZE 62/32ZZE 62/32NSE 62/32-2NSE 62/32NKE 62/32-2NKE
75 20 1.1 63/32 63/32ZE 63/32ZZE 63/32NSE 63/32-2NSE 63/32NKE 63/32-2NKE
35
47 7 0.3 6807 6807ZE 6807ZZE 6807NSE 6807-2NSE 6807NKE 6807-2NKE
55 10 0.6 6907 6907ZE 6907ZZE 6907NSE 6907-2NSE 6907NKE 6907-2NKE
62 9 0.3 16007 － － － － － －
62 14 1 6007 6007ZE 6007ZZE 6007NSE 6007-2NSE 6007NKE 6007-2NKE
72 17 1.1 6207 6207ZE 6207ZZE 6207NSE 6207-2NSE 6207NKE 6207-2NKE
80 21 1.5 6307 6307ZE 6307ZZE 6307NSE 6307-2NSE 6307NKE 6307-2NKE
40
52 7 0.3 6808 6808ZE 6808ZZE 6808NSE 6808-2NSE 6808NKE 6808-2NKE
62 12 0.6 6908 6908ZE 6908ZZE 6908NSE 6908-2NSE 6908NKE 6908-2NKE
68 9 0.3 16008 － － － － － －
68 15 1 6008 6008ZE 6008ZZE 6008NSE 6008-2NSE 6008NKE 6008-2NKE
80 18 1.1 6208 6208ZE 6208ZZE 6208NSE 6208-2NSE 6208NKE 6208-2NKE
90 23 1.5 6308 6308ZE 6308ZZE 6308NSE 6308-2NSE 6308NKE 6308-2NKE
45
58 7 0.3 6809 6809ZE 6809ZZE 6809NSE 6809-2NSE 6809NKE 6809-2NKE
68 12 0.6 6909 6909ZE 6909ZZE 6909NSE 6909-2NSE 6909NKE 6909-2NKE
75 10 0.6 16009 － － － － － －
75 16 1 6009 6009ZE 6009ZZE 6009NSE 6009-2NSE 6009NKE 6009-2NKE
85 19 1.1 6209 6209ZE 6209ZZE 6209NSE 6209-2NSE 6209NKE 6209-2NKE
100 25 1.5 6309 6309ZE 6309ZZE 6309NSE 6309-2NSE 6309NKE 6309-2NKE
50
65 7 0.3 6810 6810ZE 6810ZZE 6810NSE 6810-2NSE 6810NKE 6810-2NKE
72 12 0.6 6910 6910ZE 6910ZZE 6910NSE 6910-2NSE 6910NKE 6910-2NKE
80 10 0.6 16010 － － － － － －